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Brand Janey Lou's
Category  Cookie Baked

1813551

Item Description Pumpkin Chocolate Chip

 GTIN  
850014344917

Pack
Size
UOM
Cube

UPC Case

Shelf Life Frozen 
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum  Run
Ti

Hi
Net Weight

JL#

Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

216
1.3

Ounces
1.17
365

3
100
10

4
16.88

19.39
15.87
11.87

10.75

00850014344917

Not just a fall fave, have it 
anytime!  This Pumpkin 

Chocolate Chip Cookie is 
a sure winner.

PUMPKIN CHOCOLATE 
CHIP COOKIE 

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY Lot Code =Production Date

R 1. 06/24/2022
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